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2021 Key Dates – for Publication 
Term 1  

Wednesday 6 January Professional Staff return; College re-opens 
Thursday 21 January New Staff Day (Whole school) 

Campus Leadership Teams 
Friday 22 January New Staff Day (Campus based)  
Monday 25 January Staff Professional Learning Day 
Tuesday 26 January Australia Day Holiday 
Wednesday 27 January Campus Professional Learning Day 
Thursday 28 January Student Orientation Day  
Friday 29 January First academic classes – all students 
Monday 8 March Labour Day Holiday 
Thursday 1 April Term concludes 

 
 
Term 2   

Monday 19 April  Staff Professional Learning Day 
Tuesday 20 April  All students return 
Friday 11 June Assessment and Reporting Day 
Monday 14 June Queen’s Birthday Holiday 
Friday 18 June Term concludes 

 
Term 3   

Monday 12 July Staff Formation Day 
Tuesday 13 July Students return 
Friday 6 August  Senior Campus Professional Learning Day 
Friday 17 September Term concludes 

 
Term 4   

Monday 4 October Senior Campus staff and students return  
Kostka Hall and Burke Hall staff Professional Learning Day 

Tuesday 5 October Kostka Hall and Burke Hall students return 
Monday 1 & Tuesday 2 November Melbourne Cup Holiday 
Monday 15 November Kostka Hall and Burke Hall Assessment and Reporting Day 
Thursday 2 December Senior Campus students finish 
Friday 3 December Kostka Hall and Burke Hall students finish 
Friday 10 December  Teaching staff conclude 
Wednesday 22 December  College closes at 12:00pm  

 
 
 
 
 

 

 




